Results - St. Patrick's Day Weekend Barrel Race

https://saddlebook.com/courses/31520/scoreboard

180 - Friday $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

1D 17.841-18.340

Time

St. Patrick's Day Weekend Barrel Race

Draw

March 17 - 18, 2023

Run 92 of 92

Rider

Horse

Friday $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

1D-1st
1D-2nd
1D-3rd
1D-4th

1D-5th

2D 18.341-18.840

17.841
18.097
18.194
18.239

18.292

Draw 42

Draw 86

Draw 30

Draw 79

Draw 84

Jessica Mills
Amber Mcguire
Teagan Bredek
Sierra Smith

Savanna Morgan

SMART CHEXIE REY
TH Chicaros Big Chex
SH Frenchman Fabio
Rusty

Bet on Easter Cat

Friday $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

2D-1st
2D-2nd
2D-3rd
2D-4th
2D-5th
2D-6th
2D-7th
2D-8th
2D-9th
2D-10th
2D-11th
2D-12th
2D-13th
2D-14th
2D-15th

2D-16th

3D 18.841-19.840

18.353
18.357
18.392
18.398
18.405
18.428
18.505
18.511
18.567
18.600
18.643
18.644
18.722
18.812
18.818

18.819

Draw 28

Draw 41

Draw 10

Draw 90

Draw 12

Draw 22

Draw 7

Draw 91

Draw 40

Draw 75

Draw 67

Draw 62

Draw 60

Draw 14

Draw 18

Draw 50

Emma Sivley
Ricki Thiel
Clara Lawless
Vicky Cook
Lacey Bullivant
Eva Benitez
Claire Alred
Jaden Cowan
Jaimie Palmer
Ellie Black
Rebecca Butler
Amber Mcguire
Melissa Plenge
Jaden Cowan
Lillian Stone

Amy Slye

Showmechexx

Axel

The Big Kahuna

Oso Smart N Famous
Dash for Perry
Caillou

Cricket

Big Time Winner
Lois Lane 10
Easys Smokin Whiz
Dash’s Red Ant
Harlans Diamond Dude
Persnickitty 9

First Down Four Gold
Dallas

Wasabii

Friday $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

3D-1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D-4th
3D-5th
3D-6th
3D-7th
3D-8th
3D-9th
3D-10th

3D-11th

1of2

18.936
18.946
18.987
19.018
19.047
19.050
19.053
19.342
19.363
19.417

19.536

Draw 74

Draw 34

Draw 71

Draw 20

Draw 44

Draw 15

Draw 66

Draw 1

Draw 46

Draw 73

Draw 83

Paisley Dornan
Cody Copelin
Abby Joiner
Hailey Porter
Roquel Heigl
Abigail Lenney
Melody Gist
Taya Leforce
Danielle Byrkit
Aubry White

Sheri Hintz

Band of Fame

Jet

Lenas Blue Venue
Dun it Texs Style 8
Especial Movin River
Fire N Charmer

Jus Fine N Famous
Red

yetti

Solo

Beda Not Judge

Money

$378.00
$283.00
$189.00

$94.00

$340.00
$255.00
$170.00

$85.00

$290.00
$217.00
$145.00

$72.00
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Results - St. Patrick's Day Weekend Barrel Race

2 of 2

Rank

3D-12th
3D-13th
3D-14th
3D-15th
3D-16th
3D-17th
3D-18th
3D-19th

3D-20th

4D 19.841 to end

Time

19.540
19.596
19.600
19.611
19.623
19.630
19.631
19.683

19.759

Draw

Draw 52
Draw 76
Draw 54

Draw 6

Draw 5
Draw 92
Draw 29
Draw 27

Draw 25

Rider

Abigail Lenney
Cindy Thomas
Jenifer Brackett
Dianna Malley
Brooklyn Bogle
Jordan Crutchfield
Stacy Hinkle
Sophia Stapleton

Krystle Wolcott

Horse

Passionate Candy
Smokums Tuf Miss
Belle’s Starlight 7
Tipsy

Turnin Rugged
PourMeAnotherTequila
DR Brother Luke 6
Bullet

Sippin whiskey in my PJ’s

Friday $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

4D-1st
4D-2nd
4D-3rd
4D-4th
4D-5th
4D-6th
4D-7th
4D-8th

4D-9th

19.874

19.925

19.944

19.975

20.064

20.094

20.351

20.387

20.496

Draw 51

Draw 59

Draw 93

Draw 8

Draw 78

Draw 35

Draw 81

Draw 37

Draw 33

Jordyn Borgeson
Kay Cochran

Cathey Vallerga
Kaitlyn Di Domenico
Bryley Pemberton
Isabella Brown

Judy Hayes
Marlaina Stewart

Hattie Ferrando

Zippo Tommys Bandit
JessCantWaitToBeKing
Winnemucca Cowgirl
Sugarman

Dolly girl

Shooter

Peppy Boone Shine 5
Gun N For Chex 4

Booster

https://saddlebook.com/courses/31520/scoreboard

Money

$252.00
$189.00
$126.00

$63.00
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Results - St. Patrick's Day Weekend Barrel Race
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180 - Friday $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank

Time

4D 19.841 to end
Friday $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

4D-10th
4D-11th
4D-12th
4D-13th
4D-14th
4D-15th
4D-16th
4D-17th
4D-18th
4D-19th
4D-20th
4D-21st

4D-22nd

20.796

21.109

21.409

21.549

22.269

22493

23.025

23.026

23.404

24.737

28.825

29.641

30.481

St. Patrick's Day Weekend Barrel Race

Draw

Draw 94
Draw 69
Draw 87
Draw 26
Draw 53
Draw 36
Draw 49
Draw 45
Draw 88
Draw 39
Draw 72
Draw 23

Draw 3

March 17 - 18, 2023

Run 92 of 92

Rider

Lindsay Derobertis
Isabella Brown
Myah Milliken
Lauren Baker
Katy Sannar
Brandy Cogburn
Justine Dykstra
LISA SMITH

Lexi Ferguson
Claire Alred
Taylor Baker
Delaney Daw

Varvara Sekretar

Horse Money

HEAVEN DONT MISS IT
Opal

Cowboy

Blaze

Miss Deplorable
Nia

T.

Tango

Fancy

Rooster

Meko

Dish

Cali
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Results - St. Patrick's Day Weekend Barrel Race
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180 - Friday $250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open

Open

Projected 4D Payout >

Rank Time

29 No Times

17.817 No Time
17.892 No Time
17.916 No Time
18.110 No Time
18.724 No Time
18.794 No Time
19.045 No Time
19.098 No Time
19.125 No Time
19.261 No Time
19.428 No Time
19.831 No Time
20.087 No Time
20.259 No Time
20.438 No Time
21.321 No Time
21.542 No Time
24.069 No Time
24.381 No Time
25.248 No Time
25.760 No Time
25.879 No Time
34.705 No Time
44.830 No Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

No-Time

St. Patrick's Day Weekend Barrel Race
March 17 - 18, 2023

Draw

Draw 47
Draw 21
Draw 56

Draw 2
Draw 38
Draw 64

Draw 4
Draw 63
Draw 70
Draw 32
Draw 11
Draw 17
Draw 82
Draw 55
Draw 80
Draw 13
Draw 43

Draw 9
Draw 48
Draw 19
Draw 31
Draw 77
Draw 89
Draw 85
Draw 16
Draw 24
Draw 58
Draw 61

Draw 65

Run 92 of 92

Rider

Emily Harryman
Vicky Cook
Charli Bingham
Lauren Pai

Sofia Benitez
Anna Montagano
Derek Derobertis
Shelley Decker
Brooke Kennedy
Rachel Kelleher
Makayla Ferrara
Amy Finney

Kay Cochran

Tia Cook
Danielle Ploof
Amy Slye
Maleigha Tindle
Kathleen Dykstra
Jaden Cowan
Miranda Zaragoza
Macy Hamer
Ricki Thiel
Paisley Gomez
Kendall Baker
Paige Kaper
Hannah Stewart
Alexis Thompson
Holly Petersen

Gina Chalk

Horse Money

KT Fling N Firewater
Blazin More Cash 3
Eight

Smartys Chic 2
Rich Oakie

Casadys French Moon 1
KC French Firewater
Lil Queen Skid Boots "Bubbles”
Barbie

First Class Machine
Bee

Hollywood

Shotgun Slick
SlewsLastimpression
Bankin On Dos

Joint custody

Jake

Fat mare

RSL Dashin Eddie
Cisko

Henry Ceegar
Buffalo

Whiskey

Poo

Mya

Lakota

Razor

DSR Cool Enuff

SH Slingshottafame
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