180 - Friday \$250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open *Open*

St. Patrick's Day Weekend Barrel Race March 17 - 18, 2023

<u>Projected 4D Payout ></u>

Run 92 of 92

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
1D 17.841-	18.340				
Friday \$2.	50 Added 4	4D Barre	l Race (Standard Splits	s) Open	
1D-1st	17.841	Draw 42	Jessica Mills	SMART CHEXIE REY	\$378.00
1D-2nd	18.097	Draw 86	Amber Mcguire	TH Chicaros Big Chex	\$283.00
1D-3rd	18.194	Draw 30	Teagan Bredek	SH Frenchman Fabio	\$189.00
1D-4th	18.239	Draw 79	Sierra Smith	Rusty	\$94.00
1D-5th	18.292	Draw 84	Savanna Morgan	Bet on Easter Cat	
2D 18.341-	-18 840				
		1D Rarre	l Race (Standard Splits	s) Onen	
2 D-1st	18.353	Draw 28	'	Showmechexx	\$340.00
2D-15t	18.357	Draw 41	Emma Sivley Ricki Thiel	Axel	\$255.00
2D-3rd	18.392	Draw 10	Clara Lawless	The Big Kahuna	\$170.00
2D-4th	18.398	Draw 90	Vicky Cook	Oso Smart N Famous	\$85.00
2D-5th	18.405	Draw 12	Lacey Bullivant	Dash for Perry	\$05.00
2D-6th	18.428	Draw 22	Eva Benitez	Caillou	
2D-7th	18.505	Draw 7	Claire Alred	Cricket	
2D-8th	18.511	Draw 91	Jaden Cowan	Big Time Winner	
2D-9th	18.567	Draw 40	Jaimie Palmer	Lois Lane 10	
2D-10th	18.600	Draw 75	Ellie Black	Easys Smokin Whiz	
2D-11th	18.643	Draw 67	Rebecca Butler	Dash's Red Ant	
2D-12th	18.644	Draw 62	Amber Mcguire	Harlans Diamond Dude	
2D-13th	18.722	Draw 60	Melissa Plenge	Persnickitty 9	
2D-14th	18.812	Draw 14	Jaden Cowan	First Down Four Gold	
2D-15th	18.818	Draw 18	Lillian Stone	Dallas	
2D-16th	18.819	Draw 50	Amy Slye	Wasabii	
3D 18.841-	10 9/10				
		1D Parro	I Daco (Ctandard Colit	s) Onan	
,			l Race (Standard Split:	·	
3D-1st	18.936	Draw 74	Paisley Dornan	Band of Fame	\$290.00
3D-2nd	18.946	Draw 34	Cody Copelin	Jet	\$217.00
3D-3rd	18.987	Draw 71	Abby Joiner	Lenas Blue Venue	\$145.00
3D-4th	19.018	Draw 20	Hailey Porter	Dun it Texs Style 8	\$72.00
3D-5th	19.047	Draw 44	Roquel Heigl	Especial Movin River	
3D-6th	19.050	Draw 15	Abigail Lenney	Fire N Charmer	
3D-7th	19.053	Draw 66	Melody Gist	Jus Fine N Famous	
3D-8th	19.342	Draw 1	Taya Leforce	Red	
3D-9th	19.363	Draw 46	Danielle Byrkit	yetti	
3D-10th	19.417	Draw 73	Aubry White	Solo	
3D-11th	19.536	Draw 83	Sheri Hintz	Beda Not Judge	

1 of 2 3/23/2023, 2:49 PM

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
3D-12th	19.540	Draw 52	Abigail Lenney	Passionate Candy	
3D-13th	19.596	Draw 76	Cindy Thomas	Smokums Tuf Miss	
3D-14th	19.600	Draw 54	Jenifer Brackett	Belle's Starlight 7	
3D-15th	19.611	Draw 6	Dianna Malley	Tipsy	
3D-16th	19.623	Draw 5	Brooklyn Bogle	Turnin Rugged	
3D-17th	19.630	Draw 92	Jordan Crutchfield	PourMeAnotherTequila	
3D-18th	19.631	Draw 29	Stacy Hinkle	DR Brother Luke 6	
3D-19th	19.683	Draw 27	Sophia Stapleton	Bullet	
3D-20th	19.759	Draw 25	Krystle Wolcott	Sippin whiskey in my PJ's	

4D 19.841 to end

Friday \$250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) Open

4D-1st	19.874	Draw 51	Jordyn Borgeson	Zippo Tommys Bandit	\$252.00
4D-2nd	19.925	Draw 59	Kay Cochran	JessCantWaitToBeKing	\$189.00
4D-3rd	19.944	Draw 93	Cathey Vallerga	Winnemucca Cowgirl	\$126.00
4D-4th	19.975	Draw 8	Kaitlyn Di Domenico	Sugarman	\$63.00
4D-5th	20.064	Draw 78	Bryley Pemberton	Dolly girl	
4D-6th	20.094	Draw 35	Isabella Brown	Shooter	
4D-7th	20.351	Draw 81	Judy Hayes	Peppy Boone Shine 5	
4D-8th	20.387	Draw 37	Marlaina Stewart	Gun N For Chex 4	
4D-9th	20.496	Draw 33	Hattie Ferrando	Booster	

^{© 2023,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

2 of 2

180 - Friday \$250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open *Open*

St. Patrick's Day Weekend Barrel Race March 17 - 18, 2023

<u>Projected 4D Payout ></u>

Run 92 of 92

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
4D 19.841 t	o end				
Friday \$25	0 Added 41	D Barrel R	ace (Standard Spl	ts) Open	
4D-10th	20.796	Draw 94	Lindsay Derobertis	HEAVEN DONT MISS IT	
4D-11th	21.109	Draw 69	Isabella Brown	Opal	
4D-12th	21.409	Draw 87	Myah Milliken	Cowboy	
4D-13th	21.549	Draw 26	Lauren Baker	Blaze	
4D-14th	22.269	Draw 53	Katy Sannar	Miss Deplorable	
4D-15th	22.493	Draw 36	Brandy Cogburn	Nia	
4D-16th	23.025	Draw 49	Justine Dykstra	т.	
4D-17th	23.026	Draw 45	LISA SMITH	Tango	
4D-18th	23.404	Draw 88	Lexi Ferguson	Fancy	
4D-19th	24.737	Draw 39	Claire Alred	Rooster	
4D-20th	28.825	Draw 72	Taylor Baker	Meko	
4D-21st	29.641	Draw 23	Delaney Daw	Dish	
4D-22nd	30.481	Draw 3	Varvara Sekretar	Cali	

^{© 2023,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

1 of 1 3/23/2023, 2:49 PM

180 - Friday \$250 Added 4D Barrel Race (Standard Splits) , Open *Open*

St. Patrick's Day Weekend Barrel Race March 17 - 18, 2023

<u>Projected 4D Payout ></u>

Run 92 of 92

Rank	Time	Draw	Rider	Horse	Money
29 No 1	Гimes				
	17.817 No Time	Draw 47	Emily Harryman	KT Fling N Firewater	
	17.892 No Time	Draw 21	Vicky Cook	Blazin More Cash 3	
	17.916 No Time	Draw 56	Charli Bingham	Eight	
	18.110 No Time	Draw 2	Lauren Pai	Smartys Chic 2	
	18.724 No Time	Draw 38	Sofia Benitez	Rich Oakie	
	18.794 No Time	Draw 64	Anna Montagano	Casadys French Moon 1	
	19.045 No Time	Draw 4	Derek Derobertis	KC French Firewater	
	19.098 No Time	Draw 63	Shelley Decker	Lil Queen Skid Boots "Bubbles"	
	19.125 No Time	Draw 70	Brooke Kennedy	Barbie	
	19.261 No Time	Draw 32	Rachel Kelleher	First Class Machine	
	19.428 No Time	Draw 11	Makayla Ferrara	Bee	
	19.831 No Time	Draw 17	Amy Finney	Hollywood	
	20.087 No Time	Draw 82	Kay Cochran	Shotgun Slick	
	20.259 No Time	Draw 55	Tia Cook	SlewsLastImpression	
	20.438 No Time	Draw 80	Danielle Ploof	Bankin On Dos	
	21.321 No Time	Draw 13	Amy Slye	Joint custody	
	21.542 No Time	Draw 43	Maleigha Tindle	Jake	
	24.069 No Time	Draw 9	Kathleen Dykstra	Fat mare	
	24.381 No Time	Draw 48	Jaden Cowan	RSL Dashin Eddie	
	25.248 No Time	Draw 19	Miranda Zaragoza	Cisko	
	25.760 No Time	Draw 31	Macy Hamer	Henry Ceegar	
	25.879 No Time	Draw 77	Ricki Thiel	Buffalo	
	34.705 No Time	Draw 89	Paisley Gomez	Whiskey	
	44.830 No Time	Draw 85	Kendall Baker	Poo	
	No-Time	Draw 16	Paige Kaper	Муа	
	No-Time	Draw 24	Hannah Stewart	Lakota	
	No-Time	Draw 58	Alexis Thompson	Razor	
	No-Time	Draw 61	Holly Petersen	DSR Cool Enuff	
	No-Time	Draw 65	Gina Chalk	SH Slingshottafame	

^{© 2023,} SaddleBook, Inc. All rights reserved. Please read our<u>privacy statement</u> and understand the benefits of our<u>terms of use</u>.

1 of 1 3/23/2023, 2:49 PM